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Table H10
PROBABLE DESTINATION of MAORI Pupils Leaving Public and Maori

Schools in 1949

13

Occupation.
Boys. Girls.

Number. Per-
centage. Number. 1 Per-

centage.

Post-primary
Clerical (including typing)—

(а) Government and local body ..

(б) Banks, insurance, legal, com-
mercial houses, shops, and
warehouses

Shop and warehouse assistants
Manual trades—

(a) Government and local body ..

(b) Building
(c) Motor engineering
(d) General engineering
(e) Printing
(/) Other trades

Farming
Factory operatives
Other occupations
At home
Not known

Totals

796

4

3

8
2
4
2
1

16
254

26
97
77
35

60-1

0-3

0-2

0-6
0-2
0-3
0-2
0-1
1-2

19-2
1-9 1
7-3
5-8
2-6

849

10

1

2
25
22
80

239
35

67-2

0-8

0-1

'6-2 '
2-0
1-7
6-3

18-9
2-8

1,325 100-0 1,263 100-0
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