PROBABLE DESTINATION OF MAORI Pupils Leaving Public and Maori Schools in 1949

Occupatio n .	Boys.		Girls.	
	Number.	Per- centage.	Number.	Per- centage.
Post-primary	796	60 · 1	849	$67 \cdot 2$
Clerical (including typing)—				
(a) Government and local body	4	$0 \cdot 3$		
(b) Banks, insurance, legal, com-				
mercial houses, shops, and warehouses				
Shop and warehouse assistants	3	$0 \cdot 2$	10	0.8
Manual trades—				
(a) Government and local body	8	0.6	1	0.1
(b) Building	2	$0 \cdot 2$		
(c) Motor engineering	4	0.3		
(d) General engineering	2	0.2		
(e) Printing	1	0.1		
(f) Other trades	16	1.2	2	0.2
Farming	254	$19 \cdot 2$	25	$2 \cdot 0$
Factory operatives	26	1.9	22	$1 \cdot 7$
Other occupations	97	$7 \cdot 3$	80	$6 \cdot 3$
At home	77	5.8	239	$18 \cdot 9$
Not known	35	2.6	35	$2 \cdot 8$
Totals	1,325	100.0	1,263	100.0